
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 
CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2017 III SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

17-PSW-002 JANET A  Indian Council of Medical 
Research, 

17-PSW-003 JULI GRACIA V  IRCDS, 57, 
17-PSW-004 BENISHA CATHERIN A - Woory Autonomous India (P) Ltd, 
17-PSW-005 K MANJU LAXMI PRISM TRUST, 
17-PSW-007 MUTHU SANKAR IRCDS, 57,  
17-PSW-008 S P SAUNDARA PANDIYAN  Association for Community 

Development Services - ACDS, 
17-PSW-009 R ESWARA MOORTHY  Centre for Child Rights and 

Development (CCRD), 
17-PSW-010 ONAKPOMA WELUSO JEREMIAH  Manasu,  
17-PSW-011 RUBIA  Centre for Child Rights and 

Development (CCRD), 
17-PSW-012 MARY VERONA  The Institute of Neurological 

Sciences, The Voluntary Health 
Services, 

17-PSW-014 BASKAR L  Tube Products of India 

17-PSW-015 S DELECTA JOSY  Schizophrenia Research 
Foundation, 

17-PSW-016 P DEVA PRASANTH IRCDUC 

17-PSW-018 ARUN SELVARAJ J  India Japan Lighting PVT. LTD, 
17-PSW-019 A SUBATINI SANTHIYA  Venture Lighting India LTD., 
17-PSW-020 A SAVEETHA CARE India,  
17-PSW-021 R AUXILIYA VINNARASEE RMD Pain and Palliative Care Trust, 
17-PSW-023 K C PRIYADHARSHINI  Social Awareness Society for 

Youths (SASY), 
17-PSW-024 JOHN CLINTON ARAVIND  Chengalpattu Rural Development 

Society (CRDS), 
17-PSW-026 BURUNO RICHARDSON M  Chengalpattu Rural Development 

Society (CRDS), 
17-PSW-027 SIMON PRABAHARAN V  Social Awareness Society for 

Youths (SASY), 
17-PSW-028 MARY STELLA  JeevaJothi,  
17-PSW-030 S VENKATESAN  Help a Child of India, 



17-PSW-031 ANNE CAROLIN  Department of Psychiatry, 
17-PSW-033 FRANCIS DIVAKARA J P  Simpson & Co. LTD, 
17-PSW-034 T JOSHUA  Hwaseung Materials India PVT LTD,  
17-PSW-036 P ANTONYRAJ  Association for Community 

Development Services 

17-PSW-037 HARIDAS K  PRISM TRUST, 
17-PSW-038 JENNIFER  Raju Hospital, 
17-PSW-039 ANTONY ARNOLD A Department of Psychiatry, 
17-PSW-040 D VISWESHWAR  International Justice Mission, 
17-PSW-041 HENRIETTA VERONIKA PETERSON  Jeevodaya Hospice,  
17-PSW-042 M MARY CHITHRA Lucas India Service LTD., 
17-psw-043 Irinreeni Celebrity Fashions LTD., 
17-PSW-044 NOVAN LOURDUSAMY R  IniyaUdayam Charitable Trust, 
17-PSW-045 rexmi j Kone Elevator India PVT. LTD., 
17-PSW-046 ARPUTHA ROYAL DASS Jesuit Migrant Services, 
17-PSW-047 ALSBIN FRANCIS  Cancer Institute, 
17-PSW-048 GODSON N  CARE India,  
17-PSW-049 G SONALIRAJ  TAFE LTD,  
17-PSW-050 V. indhumathi Neelam Charitable Trust,  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 
CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2017 IV SEMESTER- SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

17-PSW-002 JANET A  Sri Ramachandra Higher Education & 
Research Institute 

17-PSW-003 JULI GRACIA V  Pratham Education Foundation 
17-PSW-004 BENISHA CATHERIN A - Grand by GRT Hotels 
17-PSW-005 K MANJU LAXMI Juvenile Aid Police Unit 
17-PSW-006 KARHIK A Sun Direct PVT LTD 

17-PSW-007 MUTHU SANKAR Information & Resource Center for the 
Deprived Urban Community  

17-PSW-008 S P SAUNDARA PANDIYAN  Tamilnadu Slum Clearance Board 

17-PSW-009 R ESWARA MOORTHY  Onion Dev 
17-PSW-010 ONAKPOMA WELUSO JEREMIAH  Gremaltes Hospital 
17-PSW-011 RUBIA  Unorganised workers federation 
17-PSW-012 MARY VERONA  Scarf 
17-PSW-014 BASKAR L  Quality Inn Airport 
17-PSW-015 S DELECTA JOSY  Multiple Sclerosis Society of India 
17-PSW-016 P DEVA PRASANTH PRISM 
17-PSW-018 ARUN SELVARAJ J  Vikatan Group 
17-PSW-019 A SUBATINI SANTHIYA  The Western Chennai 
17-PSW-020 A SAVEETHA Action Aid  
17-PSW-021 R AUXILIYA VINNARASEE Raju Hospital,  
17-PSW-023 K C PRIYADHARSHINI  Social Watch, 
17-PSW-024 JOHN CLINTON ARAVIND  World vision  
17-PSW-026 BURUNO RICHARDSON M  International justice mission 
17-PSW-027 SIMON PRABAHARAN V  Vikatan groups,  
17-PSW-028 MARY STELLA  tamilnadu slum clearance board, 
17-PSW-030 S VENKATESAN  Information and resource centre for the 

deprived urban community 
17-PSW-031 ANNE CAROLIN  saidapet government hospital, 
17-PSW-033 FRANCIS DIVAKARA J P  Hotel ambassador, pallava,  
17-PSW-034 T JOSHUA  hinduja global solutions Ltd,  
17-PSW-035 PAUL JUSTIN PINTO Manasu, 

17-PSW-036 P ANTONYRAJ  loyolasheltre home 
17-PSW-037 HARIDAS K  International justice mission,  
17-PSW-038 JENNIFER  VHS, Tharamani,  
17-PSW-039 ANTONY ARNOLD A jeevothaya hospice, 
17-PSW-040 D VISWESHWAR  Tamilnadu state legal service 
17-PSW-041 HENRIETTA VERONIKA 

PETERSON  Railway hospital, perambur, 
17-PSW-042 M MARY CHITHRA comodo security solution,  
17-psw-043 Irinreeni radiant cash management services,  



17-PSW-044 NOVAN LOURDUSAMY R  Unorganised workers fderation,  
17-PSW-045 rexmi j savera hotel, mylapore 
17-PSW-046 ARPUTHA ROYAL DASS HCL techonologies LTD, 
17-PSW-047 ALSBIN FRANCIS  Sri ramachandra higher education, 
17-PSW-048 GODSON N  action aid association, 
17-PSW-049 G SONALIRAJ  TVS logistics service Ltd,  
17-PSW-050 V. indhumathi PRISM, chetty street. 

 


